
Leesport
Livestock
Leesport, PA

Wednesday, August 9, 1995
Report Supplied by PDA

CATTLE 226. (PDA). SUPPLY
INCLUDED 94 SL. STEERS AND HEIF-
ERS & 20 FEEDER CATTLE... COM-
PARED WITH LAST WEEK'S
SALE-SLAUGHTER STEERS STEADY
TO 1.00 HIGHER; COWS MOSTLY
STEADY.

STEERS: CHOICE 1115-1435 LBS.
61.50-65.00, SELECT 58.25-61.25.

HOLSTEINS: HIGH CHOICE AND
PRIME 1300-1630 LBS. 57.75-61.25,
CHOICE 1245-1590 LBS. 55.25-58.25,
SELECT 50.00-55.75. STANDARD
49.25-51.25.

HEIFERS; FEW CHOICE 10201050
LBS. 60.00-62.50, FEW SELECT
56.75-57.25.

COWS: BREAKING UTILITY AND
COMMERCIAL 38.5041.75, CUTTER
AND BONING UTILITY 35.5039.50,
CANNER AND LOW CUTTER
33.0036.75, SHELLS DOWN TO 25.50.

BULLS: YG#l 1100-1420 LBS.
46.0048.50, FEW NO. 2 10101385LBS,
42.5046.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: HEIFERS FEW
LARGE FRAME NO. 2 830850 LBS.
37.75-44.50.

BULLS: FEW MEDIUM FRAME #1
700-755 LBS. 46.50-51.50, LARGE
FRAME #2 500-550 LBS. 48.00-57.00.

CALVES: 183...HOLSTEIN BULLS
MOSTLY STEADY, HOLSTEIN HEIF-
ERS STEADY. VEALERS STANDARD
AND GOOD 75-100 LBS. 25.00-30.00,
UTILITY 55-80 LBS. 10.00-26.00.

FARM CALVES: #1 HOLSTEIN
BULLS 90-120 LBS. 92.50-112.00, #2
80-120 LBS. 45.00-50.00, MOSTLY
65.00- #1 HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
90-120 LBS. 140.00-195.00, #2 70-100
LBS. 67.50-130.00; BEEFCROSS BULLS
AND HEIFERS 75-125 LBS.
70.00-

HOGS: 221...8ARR0WS AND GILTS
MOSTLY .75LOWER. SOWS STEADY
TO 1.00 HIGHER. BARROWS AND
GILTS USWI-3 330360L85. 45.50-46.50,
LOT 50.50, UStfl-3 210-265 LBS.
40.50-45.25, US#2-4 205-220 LBS.
39.35-43.00. FEW US#l-3 195-210LBS.
42.5043.50.

SOWS: US#l-3 320-500 LBS.
25.0028.50, 500-610 LBS. 28.0030.00,
MEDIUM 245-535 LBS. 21.0024.00.

BOARS: FEW 415-725 LBS.
21.0022.00.

FEEDER PIGS; 90...U5#1-3 3040
LBS. 50.0065.00, FEW 50-60 LBS.
65.0070.00 PER CWT.

SHEEP: 28-SLAUGHTER LAMBS
CHICE 65-100 LBS. 70.0085.00, FEW
GOOD AND CHOICE 5075 LBS.
62.5070.00.

SLAUGHTER SHEEP: 19.0029.00.
GOATS 32...FEWLARGE 52.0067.50,

MEDIUM37.0059.00, FEW 23.00, FEW
SMALL .40.0041.00, LARGE KIDS
38.0046.00, SMALL KIDS 29.0037.50,
FEW 15.00 PER HEAD.

AUTHOR: MARK D. BUTCHER.
LIVESTOCK DIVISION. BUREAU OF
MARKET DEVELOPMENT, PA DEPT.
OF AGRICULTURE.

Lebanon Valley
Livestock

Fredericksburg, PA
Tuesday, Aug. 8, 1995

Report supplied by Auction
STEERS; 25 HEAD. CHOICE COL-

ORED 1320-1345 LBS. 63.50-64.75;
SELECT 1385 LBS. 57.50.

HOLSTEINS CHOICE 1290-1370L85.
60.50-63.25; SELECT 1275-1375 LBS.
55.75-59.00; STANDARD 1195-1275
LBS. 49.75-55.00.

DOWN.
CALVES: IS6 HEAD. GOOD 80-120

LBS. 25.00-30.00; STANDARD AND
GOOD 65-90LBS. 20.00-25.00; UTILITY
40-60 LBS. 15.00-22.00; #1 HOLSTEIN
BULL CALVES 105-120 LBS.
92.00-112.00; #2 HOLSTEIN BULL
CALVES 85-100 LBS. 90.00-110.00; «1
HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES 85-95
LBS. 130.00-160.00, «2 HOLSTEIN
HEIFERCALVES 120LBS. 95.00; BEEF
CROSS BULL AND HEIFER CALVES
100-105 LBS. 90.00-105.00.

HOGS; US#l&2 237-250 LBS.
47.50-48.25; #2&3 226-235 LBS
43.00-45.50.

SOWS: YG#l&3 485-730 LBS.
27.00- «2&3 300-475 LBS.
26.00- MEDIUMS 310-415 LBS.
25.00-

BOARS: 340 AND 475 LBS. 18.00
AND 20.00.

LAMBS: 7 HEAD. GOOD AND
CHOICE 65-115 LBS. SS.OO-62.00;
SLAUGHTER SHEEP 140-190 LBS.
28.00-30.00.

GOATS: MEDIUM 28.00-36.00.

HEIFERS; 5. CHOICE 1020-1070LBS.
61.75-64.25.

Frederick Livestock
Auction

Frederick, Md.
August 7, 1995

Report Supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: 110 HEAD.

UTILITY 36.0040.00;HIGH DRESSING
40.0041.00; CANNERS 32.0036.00;
SHELLY 32.00 DOWN.

COWS: 79 HEAD. BREAKING UTILI-
TY AND COMMERCIAL 40.50-43.00;
CUTTER AND BONING UTILITY
38.00-40.25, CANNER AND LOW CUT-
TER 35.00-38.00, SHELLS 33.00 AND

BULLS: YGtfl 13001500 LBS. 47.50;
YG#2 1800 LBS. TO 43.00.

FED STEERS: NONE.
FED HEIFERS: NONE.
VEAL CALVES: 251 HEAD. LOW

CHOICE 1 180 LB. AT 67.00; CULLS
5.00 HIGHER. 85-115 LBS. 27.0034.00,
FEW TO 39.00; 5080LBS. 23.0030.00.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
10.00 LOWER. #1 95-120 LBS.
75.00- #2 45.00-75.00; 80-90 LBS.
38.00- HOLSTEIN HEIFERS,

ARE YOU STILL USING THE SAME
TIRED OLD HYBRIDS?

STOP BY OUR BOOTH
AT AG PROGRESS DAYS,

AUGUST 15-17,
AND FIND OUT

WHAT’S NEW AND EXCITING
FROM DEKALB FOR 1996

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, August 12, INS*A7

STRONG DEMAND. 81 85-120 LBS.
170.00- #2 70-95 LBS.
100.00- BEEF X BULLS
60.00- 1 AT 112.00; HEIFERS TO
82.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: 50 HEAD, 1.00
HIGHER. US«I&3 215-260 LBS.
45.00-46.00; 270-285LBS. 39.00-42.00; 1
LOT 205 LBS. AT 42.00.

SOWS: FEW 300 LBS. TO 26.75.
BOARS: 300LBS. TO24.50; 250 LBS,

TO 29.00.
STOCK CATTLE: FEW OFFERED.
LAMBS: CHOICE SHORN 95-105

LBS. 72.00-76.50; GOOD 70-105 LBS.
60.00.

GOATS; MEDIUM 40.00-63.00;
SMALL 18.00-31.00.

HATFIELD QUALITY MEAT5...48.13
PLUS BONUS ON QUALITY HOGS.
BUYING STATION HELD EVERY
TUBS. AT FOUR STATES.

#1 95-120 LBS. 75.00-97.00; #2
50.00- 80-90 LBS. 40.00-70.00;
HOLSTEIN HEIFERS FEW 75-95 LBS.
100.00- BEEF X BULLS AND

HEIFERS 70.00-105.00
BUTCHER HOGS: 75 HEAD. US «1&2

230-260 LBS. 46.50-47.00; US4I&3
225-260 LBS. 45.00-46.50; 17 HEAD
288-298LBS. 41.00-43.00; 195-215LBS.
40.00-42.75:

STOCK CATTLE: 81 HEAD. STEERS
200-400LBS. FEW OFFERED: 400-600
LBS. 58.00-65.00; 600-800 LBS.
55.00-61.00.

HEIFERS: 300-500 LBS. 48.00-57.00,
FEW 63.00-65.00; 500-700 LBS.
45.00-53.00; 1 HOL FRESH COWS AT
725.00.

BULLS: 200-400 LBS. TO 66.00;
400-600 LBS. 48.00-53.00.

LAMBS: 60 HEAD. CHOICE 100-120
LBS. 70.00-75.00; 80-100 LBS.
72.00- 60-80 LBS. 75.00-84.00;
FEW 40-60 LBS. TO 85.00; MEDIUM
AND GOOD ALL WEIGHTS
60.00- YEARLINGS 100-150LBS.
50.00-

Westminster Livestock
Hagerstown, Md.
August 8, 1995

Report supplied by auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: 110 HEAD.

UTILITY 36.00-39.75; HIGH DRESSING
40.00- 1 AT 44.25; CANNERS
32.00- SHELLY 32.00 DOWN.

BULLS: YG#l 1300-1800LBS. 47.50;
YG#2 44.00-46.00.

FED STEERS: HIGH CHOICE TO
PRIME 1150-1400 LBS. 64.00-66.75, 2
AT68.00; CHOICE 61.00-63.50; SELECT
1050-1200 LBS. TO 58.75; HIGH
CHOICE HOLSTEINS 1250 LBS. TO
61.25; LOW CHOICE 52.00-55.50.

FED HEIFERS: NO CHOICE
OFFERED. FEW SELECT TO 55.75.

VEAL CALVES: 187 HEAD. CHOICE
FEW 200-300 LBS. 70.00-82.00; GOOD
55.00- CULLS, PRICES HIGHER.
85-110 LBS. 28.00-39.00; 5080 LBS.
20.0033.00.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS

SHEEP: 35 HEAD 28.00-38.00, SEV-
ERAL 40.00-46.00.

GOATS: LARGE 70.00-100.00, 2 AT
112.00 AND 128.00; MEDIUM
35.00-68.00; SMALL 20.00-35.00.

PIGS AND SHOATS: 50 HEAD. BY
THE HEAD FROM TESTED HERDS.
20-35 LBS. 16.00-25.00; 40-60 LBS.
25.00-31.00; BY THE POUND 75-100
LBS. 45.00-52.00.

SOWS: 26 HEAD. 300-500 LBS.
25.00-29.00; 500-700 LBS. 28.00-32.50.

BOARS: 12 HEAD. 500-700 LBS. TO
24.25; 230-300 LBS. 27.00-29.50.

GRADED PIG SALE AUG. 15,7P.M.
70PIGS PROMISED FROM ONE FARM
60-80 LBS.

MILK.
IT DOES A

BODY good:
HAY, STRAW

& GRAIN SALE
Every Thursday at 1 p.m.

Auction will continue
all year long

Vintage Sales
Stables, Inc.

(Rt. 30,10 miles east of Lancaster
in Paradise, PA)

For info. L. Robert Frame, Sr.
(717) 442-4181 business president
(215) 458-8518 home

VAN DALE Dopt'nd.ibilily through Quality j

Division of J-STAR Industries, Inc.

LIQUID MANURE

SLINGER VACUUM
2700& 3300 GiHon Models with 2700 4 3300 Gallon Models

BiuMengto internal aucger SWWueliableJurop vacuum pump

Used Knight 2250 Mixer Feeder
Excellent Cond., 1 Yr. Old
SPECIAL $ 11,900

• Knight Mlni-Auggle w/eleescales, motor, complete, good
cond.

• MOO Bate ProctMor - Dtmo $l,OOO
•Wetghtronte Scalea, Model 700E, Fits Any Brand Mixer,
(Yr. Warranty (will Uha trade-in)

•VD 3000 Oal. Manure Tank, For Sale Or Rant
•Van Dale Manure PumpA Agitator

We Will Service All Brands Of
Electronic Scales A Most Brands Of Mixers
_ r.ir FENCE &

MILLCREEK farm systems
2285 Old Philadelphia Pike

Lancaeter, PA 17602 (717) 398-8887


